

28 EX 132/25 Aditya Kumar Vs. Himanshu Sharma

23.07.2025

Fresh execution petition filed. It be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Satender Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Nazir to report on 23.08.2025.

In the meantime, notice be issued to the JDs on filing of PF
returnable f or next date.

(Mayuri Singh)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/23.07.2025